Parent View Questionnaire - Oct 2013

(70 Completed)

Agree Disagree Don’t know
Well Being % % %
My child enjoys school 65 93 1 1 4 6
Does your child, in general, feel secure at school and enjoy their
1 1
learning? 69 99 0 0
My child is encouraged to do their best 64 93 0 0 5 7
My child feels safe in school 65 93 1 1 4
Children are encouraged to take responsibility 59 84 1 1 10 14
My child is confident that should they have a problem, there is 61 36 1 1 9 13
someone they can go to in school who will listen to them
Learning & Curriculum
Featherstone Primary has high expectations for my child 65 93 0 0 5 7
My child finds the work stimulating and interesting 64 91 2 3 4 6
| find the Home School Book useful 63 90 4 6 3 a
Teachers are good at letting me know about my child’s progress 56 80 5 7 9 13
There are opportunities for extra-curricular clubs 48 69 7 10 15 21
Does your child feel confident in school? 64 91 2 3 4 6
I know which targets my child is on? 50 71 6 9 14 20
| would like parent workshops for literacy and numeracy? 50 71 1 16 9 13
Behaviour
The school has a good system to reward good behaviour 61 87 2 3 7 10
I think the school’s system of rewarding and praising children is 61 37 ) 3 7 10
effective.
My child likes the behaviour system. 61 87 2 3 7 10
As a parent | like the fact that | hear quickly if there is a behaviour 62 39 4 6 4 6
concern.
| like the whole of idea of ‘Pastoral Team’. 57 81 2 3 11 16
| think that the pastoral support will help greatly in school. 53 76 2 3 15 21
Communication
School communicates effectively with parents 65 93 3 4 2 3
The newsletters provides me with clear information regarding what has 63 97 0 0 ) 3
happened in school but also about future events.
The school website provides me with clear information regarding 54 77 5 7 11 19
what has happened in school but also about future events.
Governors
| know Governors do a great deal for our school 51 73 0 0 29 41
| like the Governor Newsletter 44 63 2 3 24 34
| have seen the Governor Profile on the school website. 32 46 11 16 27 39




